
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL / 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Furman University    

 
Greenville   

 
961  

 
$36.325MM 

 
8/19/20 

 
9/10/20 

 
Mainstream Pine Products, LLC 

 
Berkeley 

 
19-34 

 
$95MM 

 
8/19/20 

 
9/10/20 

 
Montage Living 

Beaufort 
Greenville 

Horry 

 
260 

 
$24MM 

 
8/19/20 

 
9/10/20 

 
Wofford College  

 
Spartanburg 

 
457 

 
$18.25MM 

 
8/19/20 

 
9/10/20 

 

 


